
 
 

 
 

October 31, 2022 
 

1. National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No. C/1, G Block 
Bandra – Kurla Complex 
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
Scrip Code : EVERESTIND 
 
 

2. BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 
Scrip Code : 508906 
 
 

 
Subject: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s). 

                                                                 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the details regarding loss 

of share certificate(s) for 250 (Two hundred and fifty) shares received from the shareholders(s) 

of the Company on October 31, 2022. As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / 

MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 

‘Letter of Confirmation’ to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities. 

This is for your information and record. 

 

Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Everest industries Limited 
 

 
Neeraj Kohli 
Company Secretary & Head – Legal 
 

 

 

Everest Industries Limited 

Everest Technopolis, D-206, Sector-63, 
Noida-201301 , Uttar Pradesh. India 
T +911 20 4791800 I Helpline 1800 4191991 
E inlo@everestind.com I www.everestind.com 

everest 

Registered Office: GAT No. 152, Lakhmapur, 
Taluka Dindori. Nash ik-422 202, Maharashtra 
T +91 2557 250375 / 462 I F +91 2557 250376 
Corporate Identity No. L74999MH1934PLC002093 



 
 

 
 

Annexure to letter dated October 31, 2022 for loss of share certificate(s) 

                              Details of Share Certificate (s) lost 

Folio No.  Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

Numbers 

No. of 

Shares 

Name of Shareholder 

 

00027177     

78310 

 

78311 

12195935- 

12195984 

12195985- 

12196034 

50 

 

50 

 
CHANDRAKANT G  KANGNE 
AVINASH  KANGNE 

 

 

00007301 

8597 

 

18033 

 

35282 

 

60466 

1596276- 

1596300 

3211991- 

3212015 

6574276- 

6574325 

11317345- 

11317394 

25 

 

25 

 

50 

 

50 

 

 
 
KANCHANBEN HARSUKHLAL  SHAH 
PRADEEP HARSUKHLAL  SHAH 

 

 

 

 

 

Everest Industries Limited 

Everest Technopolis, D-206, Sector-63, 
Noida-201301 , Uttar Pradesh. India 
T +911 20 4791800 I Helpline 1800 4191991 
E inlo@everestind.com I www.everestind.com 

everest 

Registered Office: GAT No. 152, Lakhmapur, 
Taluka Dindori. Nash ik-422 202, Maharashtra 
T +91 2557 250375 / 462 I F +91 2557 250376 
Corporate Identity No. L74999MH1934PLC002093 


		2022-10-31T15:40:41+0530
	NEERAJ KOHLI




