

## October 31, 2022

1.	National Stock Exchange of India Limited	2.	BSE Limited
	Exchange Plaza		Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
	Plot No. C/1, G Block		Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.
	Bandra – Kurla Complex		Scrip Code: 508906
	Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051		_
	Scrip Code: EVERESTIND		
	_		

Subject: Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s).

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith the details regarding loss of share certificate(s) for 250 (Two hundred and fifty) shares received from the shareholders(s) of the Company on October 31, 2022. As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB / P / CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 'Letter of Confirmation' to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Everest industries Limited

Neeraj Kohli Company Secretary & Head – Legal



## Annexure to letter dated October 31, 2022 for loss of share certificate(s)

## **Details of Share Certificate (s) lost**

Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive	No.	of	Name of Shareholder
	No.	Numbers	Shares		
	78310	12195935-	50		CHANDRAKANT C KANCAE
00027177		12195984			CHANDRAKANT G KANGNE AVINASH KANGNE
		12195985-			AVIIVASII KANGINE
	78311	12196034	50		
		12130031			
	8597	1596276-	25		
		1596300			
		2211001			KANCHANBEN HARSUKHLAL SHAH PRADEEP HARSUKHLAL SHAH
00007301	18033	3211991-	25		PRADEEP HARSUNHLAL SHAH
		3212015			
	35282	6574276-	50		
		6574325			
	60466	11317345-	50		
	00400	11317394	30		